PRESSURE ACTUATED
MANIFOLD PARTS
For%a™ Type B Valve

07080 ¥4 x 72" TUBING

09622 ¥4" TUBE, BULK

VALVE B%2"
(SEE BACK

Yo x 5%"
IPPLE

012-8 SCREW

i‘ ¥
00448 /'
GASKET

Y% x CLOSE
NIPPLE
11891

03947 PLASTIC SLEEVE & 09721 Y/4x"/g" ELBOW
— | \

04367 NUT 4" &° L 07246 BRASS INSERT
RSy
| (Nl | I'\
&)
N
G )
A LS _

- j/ &Jr)\_/
-
\ .

/ﬁ”}’: g g/ 09854 HOSE BARB %" NPT x ¥,"

3—08070 CLAMP

15x2%:" NIPPLE BUSHING
70139~ 11733
14" PLUG < NJ 09854 15" TEE
w HOSE BARB,
12145 1" NPT X %"
MULTI 01298 SCREW
ADAPTOR HC

X

H.E. Anderson Co.

08070 CLAMP

—16521 STAND SS MULTI T M
09432 %" HOSE, BULK

986 2 9" x 10’ HOSE
(CUT TO FIT)

SMB-2Wc 1/02



PRESSURE ACTUATED
MANIFOLD VALVE PARTS
For ¥2" Type B Valve

P/N 06536

—05131 PISTON 1/2

18798 ACTUATOR—
BODY

05108 DOWPIN —

18787 ACTUATOR

05306 SEALKIT 1/2

Contains:

1ea. 05025 lea. 05158
1ea. 05166 lea. 05174
2ea. 05190 lea. 05257
3ea. 05273 lea. 05299

705083 SCREW M4X70

05091 SCREW M4X45

/17210 HOLE PLUG %:“ CLEAR

03781 SPRING

18776 ACTUATOR SLIDE

04367 NUT 1/4
03947 PLASTIC SLEEVE

= PIVOT ARM g;fég
(@_ — 05190 POPPET SEAL 112 05025 ACTU ATOR_
05257 ACTUATOR @ DIAPHRAGM INSERT
05207 POPPET RETAINER 1/2 SEAL /
ﬁ/ 05330 ACTUATOR ' 05041 ACTUATOR
ORIFICE — )
05116 VALVE BODY 112 e, = osns SCREW 8:32XT8 /\

05322 0- RINg// S
05314 ORIN
05265 ACTUATOR™

BLOCK
05273 O-RING

N2 .

S

09721 1/4X1/8 ELBOW

05314 O-RING
_——— 05322 O-RING
%/05330 ACTUATOR ORIFICE

|
&3 —05190 POPPET SEAL 1/2
=5 _— 05215 POPPET CAP 1/2

05281 ACTUATOR——__
PLATE

05299 ACTUATOR——n__

& ——05223 WASHER A5.3 GASKET

#§ —— 05231 LOCKWASHER A5.3
& ——05249 NUT M5X0.5

SMB-2Wc 1/02

17254 BV OPERATOR ASSY W/ORIFICE BLK

H.E. Anderson Co.




